Ticket Order Form

Please mail your completed form and check payable to GC Chamber of Commerce to:

Celebrate Agriculture Dinner Genesee County Chamber of Commerce 8276 Park Road Batavia, New York 14020

Tickets are \$30 per person
- OR Tables of 10 can be reserved for \$275
- OR Be a Sponsor for \$350

Number of Single Tickets: or	
Table(s) of 10 Requested:	
Sponsor (Table of 10):	
Total Cost (check enclosed): \$	
Where should we mail your ti	ckets?
Where should we mail your to	ckets?
•	
Name:	
Name:	

Buy your tickets today at the Genesee County
Chamber of Commerce
8276 Park Road, Batavia.

For information about Cornell Cooperative Extension please contact:

> Jan Beglinger 585-343-3040 ext. 132 jmb374@cornell.edu

or stop by the Extension office 420 East Main Street Batavia, NY 14020 Monday - Friday 8:30am - 5:00pm

Cornell Cooperative Extension Genesee County

420 East Main Street Batavia, NY 14020 Phone: 585-343-3040 Fax: 585-343-1275

Web: genesee.cce.cornell.edu

Cornell Cooperative Extension of Genesee County is an employer and educator recognized for valuing AA/EEO, Protected Veterans, and Individuals with Disabilities and provides equal program and employment opportunities.

18th Annual Celebrate Agriculture Dinner



Saturday April 18, 2020 6:00 p.m. 'til?

Alexander Fire Hall Route 98, Alexander, NY



Let's Celebrate Genesee County's leading industry ...

... Great Food & Great Friends = A Great Time!

18th Annual Celebrate Agriculture Dinner

Saturday, April 18, 2020 at 6 p.m.

Alexander Fire Hall
Route 98 in Alexander, NY

No tickets
will be sold at
the door!

ENJOY A DELICIOUS MEAL USING LOCALLY PRODUCED FOODS.



Ticket Information

Tickets are \$30 per person. Reserve a table of 10 for \$275. Be a Sponsor for \$350.

Order your tickets using the form on the back of this brochure or stop by the Genesee County Chamber of Commerce 8276 Park Road, Batavia.

Questions?
Call 585-343-7440
Or email: chamber@geneseeny.com

Tickets go on sale December 2.

Purchased tickets will be mailed after April 1, 2020.

This event is coordinated by the following partners:

Cornell Cooperative Extension Genesee County



Genesee County Soil and Water Conservation District



